
St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice A Max Time: 02:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

137 Maverick Golden Retriever1 00:10.94Qualified 0Andrea Delong

141 Dory All American Dog2 00:17.03Qualified 0Stacey Geraets

100 Arlo English Springer Spaniel3 00:26.54Qualified 0Nicole Ziemer

162 Oakley Border Collie4 00:29.61Qualified 0Joe Knight

116 Elva Border Collie5 00:35.75Qualified 0Amie Youngdahl

136 Zelda All American Dog6 00:41.38Qualified 0Mary Jo Rhy

163 Winston Border Collie7 00:54.85Qualified 0Kelly Knight
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Container Novice B Max Time: 02:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

123 Bayberry All American Dog1 00:04.38Qualified 0Amanda Porter

186 Kaiah All American Dog2 00:14.77Qualified 0Kris Olsen

105 Bear All American Dog3 00:15.80Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

182 Valor Belgian TervurenNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Angela Ernst
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

190 Bran Belgian Sheepdog1 00:18.94Qualified 0Kate Taylor

128 Mo Pomeranian2 00:27.32Qualified 0Jayne Hoemke

112 Dart All American Dog3 00:30.56Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

146 Preacher German Shepherd Dog4 00:41.94Qualified 0Steven Fisher

139 Rory Dalmatian5 00:47.94Qualified 0Lisa Merker

108 Niner Pug6 01:54.75Qualified 0Cindy Pichotta

101 Bliss German Shepherd DogAB Absent 0Tracie Karsjens
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

106 Clyde All American Dog1 00:33.97Qualified 0Jamie Buethner

180 Avery All American Dog2 00:34.89Qualified 0Wendy Henes

172 Finnegan Miniature American Shepher3 00:36.94Qualified 0Kim Mueller

158 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog4 01:04.25Qualified 0Victoria Varhalla

170 Noli Border Collie5 01:08.22Qualified 0Diane Craig

183 Aspen Belgian Tervuren6 01:22.25Qualified 0Angela Ernst

107 Izzy Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lori Copsey
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

179 Frankie All American Dog1 00:38.82Qualified 0Wendy Henes

130 Hazel Labrador Retriever2 00:49.09Qualified 0John Zabel

145 Savor Border Collie3 01:01.84Qualified 0Jean Braun

157 Bleu Shetland Sheepdog4 01:12.75Qualified 0Victoria Varhalla

151 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing Griffon5 01:14.88Qualified 0Barbara Swenson

127 Petra German Shepherd Dog6 01:18.97Qualified 0Jeanne Sutich

165 Splash Portuguese Water Dog7 00:52.93Qualified 1Kristi Portugue

113 Jade Boston TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Candice Kennedy

155 Lake Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jaci Carufel

184 Aggie BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Nanci Voyda

169 Jetta Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gail Anderson

160 Porter All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patricia Skildum
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 03:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Trish Nienow

114 Finley Labrador Retriever1 00:15.25Qualified 0Genevieve Kubiak

100 Arlo English Springer Spaniel2 00:16.25Qualified 0Nicole Ziemer

102 Ronja Doberman Pinscher3 00:21.16Qualified 0Susanne Jones

162 Oakley Border Collie4 00:25.93Qualified 0Joe Knight

116 Elva Border Collie5 00:35.69Qualified 0Amie Youngdahl

141 Dory All American Dog6 00:41.16Qualified 0Stacey Geraets

136 Zelda All American Dog7 00:55.25Qualified 0Mary Jo Rhy

138 Raleigh Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Andrea Delong

163 Winston Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelly Knight
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 03:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Trish Nienow

186 Kaiah All American Dog1 00:11.81Qualified 0Kris Olsen

182 Valor Belgian Tervuren2 00:28.90Qualified 0Angela Ernst

105 Bear All American Dog3 00:30.50Qualified 0Tracee Buethner
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Trish Nienow

123 Bayberry All American Dog1 00:36.02Qualified 0Amanda Porter

170 Noli Border Collie2 00:45.47Qualified 0Diane Craig

139 Rory Dalmatian3 00:59.50Qualified 0Lisa Merker

112 Dart All American Dog4 01:33.16Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

108 Niner PugNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cindy Pichotta

101 Bliss German Shepherd DogAB Absent 0Tracie Karsjens
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 02:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner 02:00

123 Bayberry All American Dog1 00:50.68Qualified 0Amanda Porter

190 Bran Belgian Sheepdog2 01:17.01Qualified 0Kate Taylor

113 Jade Boston Terrier3 01:29.39Qualified 0Candice Kennedy

172 Finnegan Miniature American Shepher4 01:47.00Qualified 0Kim Mueller

183 Aspen Belgian Tervuren5 02:20.66Qualified 0Angela Ernst

104 Zephyr All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gayle Hunter

158 Izzy Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Victoria Varhalla

107 Izzy Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lori Copsey

180 Avery All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Wendy Henes

150 Gia German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

124 Mel Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 02:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Trish Nienow 02:00 02:00

118 Paislee Lagotto Romagnolo1 01:48.56Qualified 0Susan Schindelholz

165 Splash Portuguese Water Dog2 02:04.80Qualified 0Kristi Portugue

103 Indigo Flat-Coated Retriever3 02:16.28Qualified 0Mickey Neher

160 Porter All American Dog4 02:20.49Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

130 Hazel Labrador Retriever5 03:14.35Qualified 0John Zabel

184 Aggie Boxer6 03:16.05Qualified 0Nanci Voyda

127 Petra German Shepherd Dog7 03:18.31Qualified 0Jeanne Sutich

151 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing Griffon8 03:29.84Qualified 0Barbara Swenson

106 Clyde All American Dog9 03:52.96Qualified 0Jamie Buethner

119 Mikey Tibetan Terrier10 04:18.66Qualified 1Maureen Clark

168 Maya Shetland Sheepdog11 04:55.63Qualified 1Gail Anderson

169 Jetta Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gail Anderson

156 Rumor Irish SetterNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ramona Larson

128 Mo PomeranianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jayne Hoemke

135 Baron Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jolynn Wedekind

149 Circa German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

146 Preacher German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Steven Fisher
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

114 Finley Labrador Retriever1 00:05.73Qualified 0Genevieve Kubiak

141 Dory All American Dog2 00:11.36Qualified 0Stacey Geraets

100 Arlo English Springer Spaniel3 00:33.81Qualified 0Nicole Ziemer

115 Jelly Border Collie4 00:44.12Qualified 0Amie Youngdahl

162 Oakley Border Collie5 01:20.85Qualified 0Joe Knight

163 Winston Border Collie6 01:42.33Qualified 0Kelly Knight

Page 11 of 16



St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

182 Valor Belgian Tervuren1 00:39.94Qualified 0Angela Ernst

186 Kaiah All American Dog2 00:46.32Qualified 0Kris Olsen
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

139 Rory Dalmatian1 00:41.30Qualified 0Lisa Merker

157 Bleu Shetland Sheepdog2 00:53.96Qualified 0Victoria Varhalla

145 Savor Border Collie3 00:54.28Qualified 0Jean Braun

190 Bran Belgian Sheepdog4 01:03.48Qualified 0Kate Taylor

170 Noli Border Collie5 02:20.44Qualified 0Diane Craig

101 Bliss German Shepherd DogAB Absent 0Tracie Karsjens

Page 13 of 16



St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

167 Ellie Lagotto Romagnolo1 01:11.95Qualified 0Trish Nienow

146 Preacher German Shepherd Dog2 01:20.94Qualified 0Steven Fisher

123 Bayberry All American Dog3 01:59.56Qualified 0Amanda Porter

113 Jade Boston Terrier4 02:01.94Qualified 0Candice Kennedy

180 Avery All American Dog5 02:04.47Qualified 0Wendy Henes

158 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog6 02:48.31Qualified 1Victoria Varhalla

149 Circa German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

155 Lake Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jaci Carufel

107 Izzy Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lori Copsey

183 Aspen Belgian TervurenNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Angela Ernst

124 Mel Miniature PinscherAB Absent 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 03:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Trish Nienow

160 Porter All American Dog1 00:37.22Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

126 Kovacz German Shepherd Dog2 01:01.71Qualified 0Jeanne Sutich

130 Hazel Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0John Zabel

128 Mo PomeranianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jayne Hoemke

104 Zephyr All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gayle Hunter

151 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing GriffonNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Barbara Swenson

169 Jetta Shetland SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gail Anderson

150 Gia German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cathy McKeon

184 Aggie BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Nanci Voyda

172 Finnegan Miniature American ShepherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kim Mueller
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St Paul Dog Training Club

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 12:00

11/2/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024179130

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

156 Rumor Irish Setter1 04:54.93Qualified 0Ramona Larson

153 Daisy All American Dog2 07:18.63Qualified 0Angie Kenney

118 Paislee Lagotto RomagnoloNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Schindelholz

112 Dart All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Katherine Soderdahl

106 Clyde All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jamie Buethner

105 Bear All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tracee Buethner

125 Tini Miniature PinscherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker

179 Frankie All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Wendy Henes

103 Indigo Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mickey Neher

135 Baron Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jolynn Wedekind

151 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing GriffonNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Barbara Swenson

152 Bailey All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Angie Kenney

160 Porter All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Patricia Skildum

164 Hydro Portuguese Water DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kristi Portugue

174 Finnick Australian TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Beth Moon

181 Wren BeauceronNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jean Melin

185 Luca PoodleNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Teresa Nelson

173 Oscar Australian TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Emily Moon
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